L21000169792

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
— (Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400361525084

03/22/21--01045--012 **125.00

SLChelly French French

B

T. EXT. CH APR 2 1 2021

COVER LETTER

New Filing Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Div	rision of Corpor	ations				
SUBJECT:		NNA TRUCKI	₹G, LLC	:		
SUBJECT:		Name o	of Limite	d Liabili	ty Company	
The enclosed	d Articles of Org	unization and fee	(s) are si	ubmitted	for filing.	
Please return	all corresponde	nce concerning th	iis matte	r to the f	ollowing:	
	CHARMIN SIL	/A				
-				Name of	Person	
	VINCENT & A	INA TRUCKIN	G. LLC			
-	- <u> </u>	-		Firm/Co	npany	
	1607 ALHAMB	RA CREST DRI	VE			
-		<u>.</u>		Addr	ess	
	RUSKIN. FL 33	570				
-			City	/State and	d Zip Code	
	Charsilva7@gma		used fo	r future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
					muai report notificat	1011)
or further int	formation concer	ning this matter, j	olease ca	all:		
(CHARMIN SILV		616 at (633-6173	
_	Name of	Person	Area	Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for the fo	llowing amount:				
■\$125.00 F		\$130.00 Filing F ertificate of Statu	IS	Certifie	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy (1 copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing A New Filing Division o P.O. Box 6	Section Corporations			Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre	assee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	contain the words "Limited L	iahility Campany	"I I C "or "II C ")	
(Mus	. contain the words - Limited L	natinty Company,	D.IC., OI EEC.)	
TCLE II - Address: mailing address and st	reet address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u> Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Ado	<u>iress</u> :
1607 ALHAMI	BRA CREST DRIVE	1607	ALHAMBRA CREST	DRIVE
			RUSKIN, FL 33570	
Limited Liability Con her business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration	& Registered Agent. Name of the Name of th	nt's Signature:	ndividual or
TCLE III - Registere Limited Liability Con her business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, &	& Registered Agent. Name of the Name of th	nt's Signature:	TALL
TCLE III - Registere Limited Liability Con her business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration attract address of the registered	& Registered Agent. Name of the Name of th	nt's Signature:	TÄLLAIIAS
TCLE III - Registere Limited Liability Con her business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration attract address of the registered	& Registered Agent. Name	nt's Signature:	TALLAHASS
TCLE III - Registere Limited Liability Con her business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration at treet address of the registered CHARMIN SILVA	& Registered Agent. Name CREST DRIVE	nt's Signature: You must designate an i	TALLAHASS
TCLE III - Registere Limited Liability Con her business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered CHARMIN SILVA	& Registered Agent. Name CREST DRIVE	nt's Signature: You must designate an i	TÄLLAIIAS

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

DAM CHAM	
1607 ALHAMBRA CREST DRIVE	
RUSKIN, FL 33570	
CHARMIN SILVA	
	7
	<u> </u>
	0.7 7- PO 1-
	. 4 14
<u> </u>	
0,2	
	OD
date of filing: (OPTIONA	L)
specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	to or 90 days after
	211
	will not be listed as
ent of State's records.	
t to 1 of State s records.	
imil Silon	
member or an authorized representative of a member.	Statutes.
member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stalse information submitted in a document to the Department	
member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida S	
member or an authorized representative of a member. ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stalse information submitted in a document to the Department	
	CHARMIN SILVA 1607 ALHAMBRA CREST DRIVE RUSKIN, FL 33570 CONTIONA COPTIONA

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)